

Heron Cay Homeowners Association, Inc.

GOOD NEIGHBOR RECOGNITION NOMINATION FORM - 2025

Many of our residents make outstanding contributions to the Heron Cay community and/or the community at large.

All nominees will be recognized at a brief ceremony prior to the Heron Cay Board of Directors Meeting on February 3rd, 2026.

CRITERIA

- Heron Cay resident
- Resident receives no financial compensation for services
- Not a member of the Board of Directors

CONTRIBUTIONS WHICH MAY BE CONSIDERED

- Organizes or co-ordinates activities
- Actively supports group activities as chairperson or committee member
- Volunteers at hospital, church, hospice or other non-profit organization

• Assists a neighbor in need; preparing meals, accompanying neighbor to doctors' appointment, assisting with lawn work, driving neighbor to appointments, doing neighbors' grocery shopping, etc.

I nominate ______

Lot # of nominee: ______ Email address of nominee: _____

Reasons and/or contributions (please provide details):

1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
Name of Person submitting:	
Email Address:	Date Submitting:
SUBMIT TO: the HOA BOARD OF D	IRECTORS BY JANUARY 23, 2026 via an attachment by email to the HOA
Board Secretary at donniatrent	@yahoo.com or by dropping off at the HOA Office at the Clubhouse.